
５０才以上　男子シングルス

ｼｰﾄﾞ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ No 登録番号 氏名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ QF ＳＦ Ｆ
1 1375

和田
145 W.O

和田
８０

池田
194 ８０

安達
９７

池田
８６

池田
8 257 ８４

今井
4 629 ８２

小澤

小澤
８４

坪井
８１

今井
８３

今井
72 ８２

今井
231 ８６

中家
6 544 ８２

今井
7 262 ８０

石川
86 ８２

石川
37 W.O

241 NotPlayd
中川

135 ８５
中川
８０

中川
８５

河原
3 969

中川
5 628 ８１

殿塚
24 ８１

殿塚
８４

中村
８１

殿塚
196 ８６

瀬沼
W.O

市川
９８（３）

市川
2 1161

和田国明

鎌倉宮カントリーテニスクラブ

2 bye 　

1 吉川剛志

大正セントラルテニスクラブ目白3

G0002085

渡邊和浩 フリー

5 檜山敏浩 横須賀ダイヤランドテニスクラブ

4

　

京王テニスクラブ

6 安達隆夫 ＪＸ日鉱日石エネルギーG0020960

7

9 小澤喜英

8

　

G0016317

池田玄希 チームＧＯＥＭＯＮ

日立製作所ソフトウエア事業部

bye 　

渡邊茂男

三野　仁 フリー

五木田忠之 つくし野テニスカレッジ

折笠文人 フリー

坪井靖紀 鴨宮ＴＣ

今井宗丈 稲城市テニス連盟

15 福田　仁 ＡＤＥＫＡ

16

G0020075

G0018417 中家勝彦 富士ゼロックス

石川英明 浦和テニスクラブ

東京グリーンテニスクラブ

22 高森　要 逗子グリーンヒルテニスクラブ

G0020190

　

21 中川　健

20 石田久也 アルドールテニスステージ

G0021000

G0020369

19 鈴木　元 大島フラワーテニスガーデン

あわっこくらぶ

26 落合和雄 葉山テニスクラブ

G0003277

G0018949

25 殿塚一奥

　

24 河原重行 東京都Ｔ．Ａ．

　

G0016621

23 bye

今井洋一30 横浜グリーン

G0019461

　

29

ＷＡＦＵ中村雅彦

テニスプラザ戸塚

中田徳明 チャンスＴＣ

瀬沼洋二

18

　

　

32 市川雅幸 イースタンテニスクラブ

　

G0014525

bye31

　

G0020462

　

G0016319

　

　

G0017232

　

G0006260

　

28

27

G0020619

13

G0017376

10

12

17

14

11


